ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
VersaFlood Large | Jan. 17, 2024 | Page 1 of 4
Optics
DATE: PROJECT:
NOTES:TYPE:
CATALOG #:

E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
VersaFlood Large | Jan. 17, 2024 | Page 2 of 4
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
VersaFlood
Large
Voltage
120-277V
347-480V2
SPD
Factory-installed
Protection3
No SPD
Dim.
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
MM
Controls
7PR
7-Pin Receptacle
®
100 | 150 | 205W
150 | 200 | 255W
250 | 290 | 330W
1
16000 – 32000 lm
2
24000 – 39000 lm
39000 – 50000 lm
CCT
3 CCT
Color
Preference®
VFLL CP3LB3 LVD MM 7PR– – – – –– – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes: 1.
  2.
CRI
60223101
VersaFlood,
Large, 70+
60223201
VersaFlood,
Large, 70+
60224101
VersaFlood,
Large, 70+
s1 C2
B U G
3000K
205 29427 139
120-
277V
0-10V 5 0 3
150 22898 147
100 16281 156
4000K
205 31533 159
150 24492 165
100 17216 171
5000K
205 30259 143
150 23995 154
100 17179 164
3000K
255 35369 140
120-
277V
0-10V 5 0 2
200 29542 146
150 23665 154
4000K